THE DATASHEET OF
CAT24C21WI-GT3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
September, 2009 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
CAT24C21/D
CAT24C21

14
Example of Ordering Information
Prefix Device # Suffix
Company ID
CAT 24C21 Y
Product Number
24C21
I − G T3
Package
I = Industrial (−40°C to +85°C)
E = Extended (−40°C to +125°C) (Note 14)
Temperature Range
L:  PDIP
W:  SOIC, JEDEC
Y:  TSSOP
Z:  MSOP (Note 12)
ZD4:  TDFN (3 x 3 mm)
T:  Tape & Reel
3:  3,000 / Reel
Lead Finish
G:  NiPdAu
Blank:  Matte−Tin
Tape & Reel (Note 15)
10.All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).